RCOC's Salary Schedule

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

MEDICAL DIRECTOR
PHYSICIAN

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
GENERAL COUNSEL

CONSULTING PHARMACIST
DIRECTOR: Case Management, Community
Services, Clinical, Finance, HR, IT

Services and Supports

MANAGER, AREA
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR: Finance, Housing,
IT, Risk Management

PSYCHOLOGIST
MANAGER: Nursing

THERAPIST: Occupational, Physical
Speech
NURSE CONSULTANT

CHIEF COUNSELOR, ADMINISTRATOR

MANAGER: Custodian of Records, Employment

Fair Hearings, HR, Network, Risk, Safety Net

CLERK TO THE BOARD, MANAGER:
Family Support/Comm. Outreach
COORDINATOR: PCT, Self-Determination
SPECIALIST: Federal Programs and Benefits

BCBA Masters

AREA and QA SUPERVISOR, RESOURCE
GROUP LEADER, TRAINING
PROGRAMMER ANALYST, MANAGER
Accounting and IT, ASST. MAN. Fair Hearings

COORDINATOR: Lead Service
Federal Programs and Benefits
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Coordinator

SERVICE COORDINATOR, HCBS COOR.
ACCOUNTANT, ACCOUNTING SUP.
CULTURAL SPECIALIST/COMM. OUT.
EXECUTIVE LIAISON; HR SPECIALIST

ASSOCIATE PROGRAMMER ANALYST
COORDINATOR:
Emergency, IT, Quality Assurance, Systems

COORDINATOR: Fiscal, SIR, Vendor
SPECIALIST: HRG, Intake
Community Navigator, PEER ADVOCATE

COORDINATOR: Community Resources,
Fair Hearing, Imaging, Operations, Payables
Support Services
SPECIALIST: IT

TECHNICIAN: Accounting, Area, IT, Intake

Scanning, Technical Assistant, Receptionist
Account Clerk

OFFICE AIDE
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Minimum

104.37
8,349.25
18,090.04
217,080.46

72.39
5,791.59
12,548.45
150,581.44

72.39
5,791.59
12,548.45
150,581.44

61.53
492271
10,665.87
127,990.38

46.14
3,691.13
7,997.46

95,969.49

42.95
3.436.19
7.445.07

89.340.82

42.95
3.436.19
7.445.07

89.340.82

37.37
2,989.48
6.477.20

77.726.43

38.89
3,111.58
6,741.76

80.901.12

36.79
294313
6.376.77

76.521.29

33.00
2,640.00
5,720.00

68,640.00

32.00
2,560.00
5.546.67

66.560.00

31.00
2,480.00
537333

64,480.00

25.86
2,068.60
4,481.97

53,783.68

24.74
1979.22
428831

51,459.70

23.02
1,841.48
3,989.88

47,.878.59

18.95
1,515.66
3.283.94

39,407.27

15.50
1,240.00
2,686.67

32,240.00

Midpoint

116.29
9,303.54
20,157.68
241,892.16

93.21
7457.10
16,157.05
193,884.65

88.67
7,093.64
15,369.56
184,434.75

72.48
5,798.70
12,563.84
150,766.11

56.85
454833
9.854.73

118.256.71

5293
423401
9,173.69

110,084.27

50.60
4,047.65
8,769.90

105,238.80

45.01
3,600.88
7,801.91

93,622.97

45.26
3,620.53
7,844.48

94,133.74

41.34
3,307.26
7,165.72

85,988.66

41.56
3,324.88
7,203.90

86,446.78

38.70
3,096.02
6.708.05

80,496.55

36.00
2,880.02
6,240.04

74,880.51

31.16
2,492.87
5.401.21

64.814.58

27.37
2,189.28
474344

56,921.23

24.96
1,996.49
432574

51,908.84

21.67
1,733.78
3,756.53

45,078.33

16.05
1,284.25
2,782.53

33,390.41

Effective May 15, 2023

Maximum

128.22
10,257.84
2222532

266,703.86

114.03
9,122.61
19,765.65
237,187.85

104.95
8.395.69
18,190.67
218,288.05

83.43
6.674.69
14.461.82
173,541.83

67.57
5.405.54
11,711.99
140,543.93

62.90
5,031.84
10,902.31
130,827.73

58.24
4,659.11
10,094.73
121,136.78

52.65
421229
9.,126.63

109,519.51

51.62
4,129.48
8,947.20

107,366.36

45.89
3,671.39
7.954.67

95.456.03

50.12
4,009.75
8,687.80

104,253.57

45.50
3,640.09
7,886.87

94,642.40

41.00
3,280.04
7.106.75

85.281.03

36.46
2917.13
6,320.46

75.845.48

29.99
2,399.34
5,198.56

62,382.77

26.89
2,151.50
4,661.59

55.939.09

24.40
1,951.90
4.229.12

50,749.39

16.61
1,328.49
2,878.40

34,540.82



