		Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	HR	104.37	116.29	128.22
	BW	8,349.25	9,303.54	10,257.84
	MO	18,090.04	20,157.68	22,225.32
	YR	217,080.46	241,892.16	266,703.86
MEDICAL DIRECTOR	HR	72.39	93.21	114.03
PHYSICIAN	BW	5,791.59	7,457.10	9,122.61
	MO YR	12,548.45 150,581.44	16,157.05	19,765.65
	IK	150,581.44	193,884.65	237,187.85
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	HR	72.39	88.67	104.95
GENERAL COUNSEL	BW	5,791.59	7,093.64	8,395.69
	MO YR	12,548.45 150,581.44	15,369.56 184,434.75	18,190.67 218,288.05
	IR	150,501.44	104,454.75	210,200.05
CONSULTING PHARMACIST	HR	61.53	72.48	83.43
DIRECTOR: Case Management, Community	BW	4,922.71	5,798.70	6,674.69
Services, Clinical, Finance, HR, IT Services and Supports	MO YR	10,665.87 127,990.38	12,563.84 150,766.11	14,461.82 173,541.83
				,.
MANAGER, AREA	HR	46.14	56.85	67.57
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR: Finance, Housing,	BW	3,691.13	4,548.33	5,405.54
IT, Risk Management	MO YR	7,997.46 95,969.49	9,854.73 118,256.71	11,711.99 140,543.93
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	110,2001/1	110,010100
PSYCHOLOGIST	HR	42.95	52.93	62.90
MANAGER: Nursing	BW	3,436.19	4,234.01	5,031.84
	MO YR	7,445.07 89,340.82	9,173.69 110,084.27	10,902.31 130,827.73
		0,010102	110,00 1127	150,027175
THERAPIST: Occupational, Physical	HR	42.95	50.60	58.24
Speech	BW	3,436.19	4,047.65	4,659.11
NURSE CONSULTANT	MO YR	7,445.07 89,340.82	8,769.90 105,238.80	10,094.73 121,136.78
		0,010102	100,200.00	121,1301.70
CHIEF COUNSELOR, ADMINISTRATOR	HR	37.37	45.01	52.65
MANAGER: Custodian of Records, Employment Fair Hearings, HR, Network, Risk, Safety Net	BW MO	2,989.48 6,477.20	3,600.88 7,801.91	4,212.29 9,126.63
Tail Hearings, HK, Network, Kisk, Salety Net	YR	77,726.43	93,622.97	109,519.51
CLERK TO THE BOARD, MANAGER:	HR	38.89	45.26	51.62
Family Support/Comm. Outreach COORDINATOR: PCT, Self-Determination	BW MO	3,111.58 6,741.76	3,620.53 7,844.48	4,129.48 8,947.20
SPECIALIST: Federal Programs and Benefits	YR	80,901.12	94,133.74	107,366.36
BCBA Masters	HR BW	36.79 2,943.13	41.34 3,307.26	45.89 3,671.39
	MO	6,376.77	7,165.72	7,954.67
	YR	76,521.29	85,988.66	95,456.03
	UD	22.00	11.50	50.10
AREA and QA SUPERVISOR, RESOURCE GROUP LEADER, TRAINING	HR BW	33.00 2,640.00	41.56 3,324.88	50.12 4,009.75
PROGRAMMER ANALYST, MANAGER	MO	5,720.00	7,203.90	8,687.80
Accounting and IT, ASST. MAN. Fair Hearings	YR	68,640.00	86,446.78	104,253.57
COORDINATOR: Lead Service	HR	32.00	38.70	45.50
Federal Programs and Benefits	BW	2,560.00	3,096.02	3,640.09
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Coordinator	MO	5,546.67	6,708.05	7,886.87
	YR	66,560.00	80,496.55	94,642.40
SERVICE COORDINATOR, HCBS COOR.	HR	31.00	36.00	41.00
ACCOUNTANT, ACCOUNTING SUP.	BW	2,480.00	2,880.02	3,280.04
CULTURAL SPECIALIST/COMM. OUT.	MO	5,373.33	6,240.04	7,106.75
EXECUTIVE LIAISON; HR SPECIALIST	YR	64,480.00	74,880.51	85,281.03
ASSOCIATE PROGRAMMER ANALYST	HR	25.86	31.16	36.46
COORDINATOR:	BW	2,068.60	2,492.87	2,917.13
Emergency, IT, Quality Assurance, Systems	MO YR	4,481.97	5,401.21	6,320.46
	IK	53,783.68	64,814.58	75,845.48
COORDINATOR: Fiscal, SIR, Vendor	HR	24.74	27.37	29.99
SPECIALIST: HRG, Intake	BW	1,979.22	2,189.28	2,399.34
Community Navigator, PEER ADVOCATE	MO YR	4,288.31 51,459.70	4,743.44 56,921.23	5,198.56 62,382.77
	IK	51,459.70	50,921.25	02,382.77
COORDINATOR: Community Resources,	HR	23.02	24.96	26.89
Fair Hearing, Imaging, Operations, Payables	BW	1,841.48	1,996.49	2,151.50
Support Services SPECIALIST: IT	MO YR	3,989.88 47,878.59	4,325.74 51,908.84	4,661.59 55,939.09
S. BORILIDI. II	iĸ	-1,010.37	51,700.04	55,759.09
TECHNICIAN: Accounting, Area, IT, Intake	HR	18.95	21.67	24.40
Scanning, Technical Assistant, Receptionist	BW	1,515.66	1,733.78	1,951.90
Account Clerk	MO YR	3,283.94 39,407.27	3,756.53 45,078.33	4,229.12 50,749.39
	1	->,	.2,0,0.22	,,
OFFICE AIDE	HR	15.50	16.05	16.61
	BW MO	1,240.00 2,686.67	1,284.25 2,782.53	1,328.49 2,878.40
	YR	2,080.07 32,240.00	2,782.55 33,390.41	2,878.40 34,540.82
	-	,	<i>,</i>	, <u>-</u>